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RESULTS

Com petitio Nn Results Back to Competitions

Competition Vets- Championships
Gender Male

Types Stroke-Gross Stroke - Net

Rounds: Types: Divisions:
Overall v Stroke - Gross Vv All divisions v
GA Round Stroke -

Rank Name Hdcp(Dly) Club Name 1 Gross

1 GIBSON, RICHARD 10.1() Cooroy GC . 74 (+4)

2 KELLY, MARK 9.7() Cooroy GC . 75 (+5)

3 DARBY, CAM 12.4 () Cooroy GC - 75 *+5)

4 LEATHERBARROW, 9.5() Cooroy GC 76 (+6)

GRATHAN

5 CROSBY, PETER 13.9() Cooroy GC . 79 (+9)

6 JEUCKEN, PETER 12.7 () Cooroy GC - 80 (+10)

7 MICHAEL, GREG 13.9() Cooroy GC . g2 (+12)

8 MENYWEATHER, GARY 15.8() Cooroy GC . 83 (+13)



Rank Name

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

JACKSON, STEVE

KORCZYNSKI, PAUL

WOOLWAY, MARK

BUCHBACH, PETER

PEMBROKE, GEOFFREY

NOBLE, ROBERT

LYONS, DAVID

LE MOY, BRETT

HAYES, TONY

HARKINS, KEITH

FLANAGAN, GREG

MCKAY, KEN

MAGILL, TERRY

DAVIES, KERRY
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Stroke -
Gross

83 (+13)

83 (+13)

84 (+14)

84 (+14)

85 (+15)

85 (+15)

86 (+16)

86 (+16)

86 (+16)

86 (+16)

87 (+17)

87 (+17)

87 (+17)

88 (+18)
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MARTIN, STUDLEY

BERNHAGEN, TONY

LUNNEY, MICHAEL

BENNETT, SCOTT

LOE, MICHAEL

DOOLEY, BRUCE

CLEMOW, BRIAN

PALMER, PETER

RICKARD, DALE

LUMSDEN, IAN

MALONEY, ROSS

MCQUEEN, MAT

RADLEY, ERROL

CARTY, WAYNE

GA
Hdcp(Dly)

12.1()

19.4()

19.0()

18.3()

21.3()

21.6()

15.6()

23.3()

22.8()

19.0()

22.7()

19.0()

21.8()

22.4()

Club Name

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC
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88 (+18)

89 (+19)

89 (+19)

89 (+19)

89 (+19)

90 (+20)

90 (+20)

90 (+20)

91 (+21)

92 (+22)

93 (+23)

93 (+23)

93 (+23)

94 (+24)
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KINNEALLY, TREVOR

MCLEAN, BRUCE

BISSET, JAMES

LAING, GRAHAM

FOSTER, TONY

KERSHAW, TONY

KUNST, NEVILLE

LALLY, RAY

WILSON, TERRY

SAUNDERS, MATT

STAPLES, LAURIE

STEPHENS, GARRY

DICK, ANDREW

HORN, LANCE

GA
Hdcp(Dly)

22.9()

19.1()

27.1()

18.4()

24.0()

30.0()

22.6()

21.8()

22.8()

26.2()

12.0()

23.4()

23.4()

26.9()

Club Name

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC
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94 (+24)

95 (+25)

95 (+25)

95 (+25)

95 (+25)

95 (+25)

95 (+25)

95 (+25)

95 (+25)

96 (+26)

96 (+26)

96 (+26)

96 (+26)

96 (+26)
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CLELLAND, DONALD

HILL, MICHAEL

AYERS, DARRYL

ATKINS, TONY

LENSKE, RICK

O'HARE, PAUL

RUSSELL, CON

COWAN, GEOFF

WILLIAMS, TOM

DWYER, GARY

STEWART, JOHN

ATTRILL, DAVID

JONES, ANTHONY

KOLOGARAS, ALEX

GA
Hdcp(Dly)

23.5()

31.2()

21.4()

33.0()

23.7()

27.2()

31.3()

29.3()

24.2()

21.9()

25.2()

26.7)

31.7()

26.5()

Club Name

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC
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96 (+26)

97 (+27)

97 (+27)

98 (+28)

99 (+29)

100 (+30)

100 (+30)

100 (+30)

101 (+31)

101 (+31)

101 (+31)

101 (+31)

102 (+32)

102 (+32)
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DANIELS, JOSEPH

AGERBEEK, RUDY

READ, ROBERT

NASH, ROBERT

HENDERSON, JAMES

OTTO, BRUCE

WOOD, DEREK

ATKIN, BOB

ROEMERMANN, RODNEY

AVES, ANDREW

PEARCE, DOUGLAS

TOPPING, GREG

O'DONNELL, MIKE

PICKFORD, KEVIN

GA
Hdcp(Dly)

34.6()

27.6()

26.6()

31.9()

28.9()

23.3()

20.4()

38.7()

27.0()

31.2()

24.7)

29.7()

32.1()

25.8()

Club Name

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC
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103 (+33)

103 (+33)

103 +33)

103 (+33)

104 (+34)

104 +34)

104 (+34)

105 (+39)

105 (+3%)

105 (+39)

105 (+39)

107 (+37)

108 (+38)

108 (+38)
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BOYS, DALE

SMALLACOMBE, GRANT

SMITH, MICHAEL

BLOUNT, RON

CRUNDALL, KEVIN

OSBORN, NEVILLE

MULHALL, IAN

SCOTT, DON

HERRLE, HANS

CURRIE, GEOFFREY

SMITH, PETER

CAIRNS, JOHN

Powered by MPower Venue

GA
Hdcp(Dly)

29.3()

24.1()

32.7()

32.4()

39.3()

30.0()

29.7()

31.4()

44.3()

42.8()

38.5()

26.5()

Club Name

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Hamilton GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Cooroy GC

Stroke -
Gross

109 (+39)

109 (+39)

110 (+40)

110 (+40)

111 (+41)

111 #+41)

112 (+42)

113+43)

118 (+48)

119 (+49)

130 (+60)
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DNF (70)
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